



BID TABULATION
78th Ave NW & 79th DR NW Sewer Replacement
Bid Opening: Tuesday April 11, 2023 @ 3PM

No	Section	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QTY	Engineer's Estimate		Blue Mountain Const. Group LLC		Premium Serv. Inc.		Marshbank Const.		Tayex		Thomco Const Inc.		ICI Interest Const Inc.		TRICO		Indepth Ex		Bayshore Construction	
					UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
TESC																								
1	1-04.4	Minor Changes	LS	1	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	1-05.4	Roadway Surveying	LS	1	\$ 7,000	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 2,542.00	\$ 2,542.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,075.00	\$ 3,075.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00
3	1-09.7	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 77,400	\$ 77,400.00	\$ 65,483.00	\$ 65,483.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 31,100.00	\$ 31,100.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 62,050.00	\$ 62,050.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00
4	1-10.5	Project Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 77,400	\$ 77,400.00	\$ 20,939.00	\$ 20,939.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 46,448.51	\$ 46,448.51	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
5	8-01.5	Erosion and Sediment Control	LS	1	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
Sanitary Sewer																								
6	02-09	Trench Safety Systems	LS	1	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 5,516.00	\$ 5,516.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00
7	7-05.5	Sewer Manhole Type 1, 48"	EA	6	\$ 8,500	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 5,721.00	\$ 34,326.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 7,660.00	\$ 45,960.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 46,200.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 74,400.00
8	7-05.5	Connect to Existing MH	EA	4	\$ 6,000	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 1,882.00	\$ 7,528.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 5,595.00	\$ 22,380.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 9,600.00
9	7-17.5	Pipe, 8-in PVC	LF	400	\$ 300	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 251.00	\$ 100,400.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 267.00	\$ 106,800.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 84,000.00	\$ 334.00	\$ 133,600.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 51,200.00	\$ 267.00	\$ 106,800.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 112,000.00
10	7-17.5	Pipe, 15-in PVC	LF	1030	\$ 350	\$ 360,500.00	\$ 285.00	\$ 293,550.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 216,300.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 298,700.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 319,300.00	\$ 316.50	\$ 325,995.00	\$ 184.00	\$ 189,520.00	\$ 306.00	\$ 315,180.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 283,250.00	\$ 294.00	\$ 302,820.00
11	7-18.5	Connect Existing Side Sewer	EA	8	\$ 7,500	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 1,123.00	\$ 8,984.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 5,450.00	\$ 43,600.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 18,400.00
12	07-20	Temporary Sewer Bypassing	LS	1	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 29,603.00	\$ 29,603.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 2,440.00	\$ 2,440.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 13,400.00
Water Main																								
13	7-09.5	SCH80 PVC 2" Water Main, Incl. Fittings	LF	475	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 80.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 14,250.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 36,575.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 23,750.00	\$ 48.50	\$ 23,037.50	\$ 32.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 58.00	\$ 27,550.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 29,450.00
14	7-09.5	Connection to Existing Water System	EA	1	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,905.00	\$ 1,905.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 7,100.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 5,400.00
15	7-09.5	Connection to Existing Water Meter	EA	2	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 3,920.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00
Roadway																								
16	2-02.5	Potholing	EA	5	\$ 1,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 942.00	\$ 4,710.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 915.00	\$ 4,575.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
17	2-11.5	Trimming and Cleanup	LS	1	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
18	4-04.5	Crushed Surfacing Top Course 6" Depth	TN	380	\$ 75	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 23,560.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 52.65	\$ 20,007.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 25,840.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 32,300.00
19	5-04.5	HMA Cl. 1/2 PG 64-22, 4" Depth	TN	360	\$ 260	\$ 93,600.00	\$ 137.00	\$ 49,320.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 66,600.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 61,200.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 59,400.00	\$ 191.00	\$ 68,760.00	\$ 179.00	\$ 64,440.00	\$ 168.00	\$ 60,480.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 57,600.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 73,800.00
20	2-02.5	Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement	SY	450	\$ 35	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 8.60	\$ 3,870.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 8,100.00
					Base Bid Subtotal	\$ 919,400.00	\$ 142,567.00	\$ 699,828.00	\$ 170,662.00	\$ 659,050.00	\$ 105,214.00	\$ 713,675.00	\$ 214,322.00	\$ 835,850.00	\$ 177,466.25	\$ 853,579.50	\$ 148,175.51	\$ 580,123.51	\$ 181,264.00	\$ 812,775.00	\$ 141,525.00	\$ 722,250.00	\$ 133,344.00	\$ 797,970.00
					Sales Tax 9.3%	\$ 85,504.20	\$ 13,258.73	\$ 65,084.00	\$ 15,871.57	\$ 61,291.65	\$ 9,784.90	\$ 66,371.78	\$ 19,931.95	\$ 77,734.05	\$ 16,504.36	\$ 79,382.89	\$ 13,780.32	\$ 53,951.49	\$ 16,857.55	\$ 75,588.08	\$ 13,161.83	\$ 67,169.25	\$ 12,400.99	\$ 74,211.21
					Total Base Bid with Tax	\$ 1,004,904.20	\$ 155,825.73	\$ 764,912.00	\$ 186,533.57	\$ 720,341.65	\$ 114,998.90	\$ 780,046.78	\$ 234,253.95	\$ 913,584.05	\$ 193,970.61	\$ 932,962.39	\$ 161,955.83	\$ 634,075.00	\$ 198,121.55	\$ 888,363.08	\$ 154,686.83	\$ 789,419.25	\$ 145,744.99	\$ 872,181.21